
March 4, 2024  

  

Dear Guest,   
  

We look forward to welcoming you aboard Celebrity Edge® for your 18 Night Tahitian 

Treasures Cruise. Before we set sail, please note an important update to our itinerary, 

below. 

 

For a seamless immigration process, we have adjusted our arrival into Honolulu, Oahu, 

Hawaii on May 1, 2024, to 4:30 AM. 

  

Here is the updated itinerary for your convenience.  

 

Date Day Port of Call Arrive Depart 

4/14/24 Sun Sydney, Australia   6:45 PM 

4/15/24 Mon At Sea     

4/16/24 Tue At Sea     

4/17/24 Wed Bay Of Islands, New Zealand 10:00 AM 6:00 PM 

4/18/24 Thu Auckland, New Zealand 6:00 AM 4:00 PM 

4/19/24 Fri At Sea     

4/19/24 Fri International Dateline     

4/20/24 Sat At Sea     

4/21/24 Sun At Sea     

4/22/24 Mon Raiatea, French Polynesia 10:00 AM 8:00 PM 

4/23/24 Tue Papeete, Tahiti, French Polynesia 7:00 AM 7:00 PM 

4/24/24 Wed Moorea, French Polynesia 7:00 AM 7:00 PM 

4/25/24 Thu At Sea     

4/26/24 Fri At Sea     

4/27/24 Sat At Sea     

4/28/24 Sun At Sea     

4/29/24 Mon At Sea     

4/30/24 Tue Napali Coast, Kauai, Hawaii 10:30 AM 5:00 PM 

5/1/24 Wed Honolulu, Oahu, Hawaii 4:30 AM   

 

 

Thank you for your attention and cooperation. We can’t wait to sail with you soon!  
 
 

Sincerely,   
  

Celebrity Cruises                                                     
 


